Preparatory Meeting for the Manual on Oral Traditions

and Expressions
Intangible Cultural Heritage
UNESCO - Paris / 27-28 January 2006

1 rue Miollis, room 11.38

Draft Agenda

Friday 27 January 2006

09:30

11:00-11:15

11:15-13:00

13:00-14:30

14:30-16:30

16:30-16:45

16:45-18:15

Opening

Presentation of the participants

Presentation of the Convention

Purposes of Manuals

Purposes of the meeting

Coffee break

Discussion of the Draft Structure (Chapter 2)

Lunch offered to the invited experts, UNESCO restaurant
(Fontenoy Building, 7* floor)

Discussion of the Draft Structure (Chapters 3 and 4)
Coffee break

Discussion of the Draft Structure (Chapter 5)



Saturday 28 January 2006

09:30-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-13:00

13:00-14:30

14:30-16:00

Discussion of the Draft Structure (Chapter 6)
Coffee break

Discussion of the Draft Structure (Chapters 7 and 8)
Lunch offered to the invited experts

Conclusions



