Preparatory Meeting for the Manual on Oral Traditions and Expressions

Intangible Cultural Heritage

UNESCO – Paris / 27-28 January 2006

1 rue Miollis, room 11.38

Draft Agenda

Friday 27 January 2006

09:30	Opening Presentation of the participants Presentation of the Convention Purposes of Manuals Purposes of the meeting
11:00-11:15	Coffee break
11:15-13:00	Discussion of the Draft Structure (Chapter 2)
13:00-14:30	Lunch offered to the invited experts, UNESCO restaurant (Fontenoy Building, 7 th floor)
14:30-16:30	Discussion of the Draft Structure (Chapters 3 and 4)
16:30-16:45	Coffee break
16:45-18:15	Discussion of the Draft Structure (Chapter 5)

Saturday 28 January 2006

09:30-11:00	Discussion of the Draft Structure (Chapter 6)
11:00-11:15	Coffee break
11:15-13:00	Discussion of the Draft Structure (Chapters 7 and 8)
13:00-14:30	Lunch offered to the invited experts
14:30-16:00	Conclusions